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 BIPLOP KUMAR KARMOKER

 KASHIRAM ROY

 MD. NURUL ISLAM

 MD. MAMUDUL HASAN 
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 SHAHIN

 MD. SAGOR HOSSAIN

 MD. AZIZUL HAKIM

 MD. SHIHAB HOSSAIN

 ABDULLAH ALL ASHIK

 MD. SAKHAWAT SIDDIK 
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 MD. RAKIB HOSSAIN

 PROKASH KUMAR 

SUTRADHAR

MD. UZZAL HOSSAIN

MD. SAJIB HOSSAIN

MD. AZIZUL HAQUE

 MD. RASEL MIYA

 MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM

 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM

 MD. FIROZ HOSSAIN

 MD. RABIUL AUAL 

ISLAM

 ARIFUL ISLAM
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 AKASH KUMAR SEEL

 MD. ABU DAUD
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 MD. ABDUR ROB 
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HOSEN
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 844431
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 844426

 EMRAN PARVAS
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 844411
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 844409

 844407

 844412

 844416

 844415

55

56

 EMRAN PARVAS

 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN

 MD. ASHIK

 MD. RIDOY HOSSAIN

 MD. ABDUL WADUD SHAMIM

 MD. REFAT HOSSAIN

 MD. RIFAT RAHMAN

 SOHEL ISLAM SUMUN

 MD. MEHEDI HASAN

 MD. AMINUL ISLAM

 MD. RUHUL AMIN SHAHID

 MD. ABDUL AZIM

 MD. MEHEDI HASSAN 

MUNNA
217-18
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48

 844401

950300 
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61 950312  217-18  844392  MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM

62 950313  217-18  844391  RASEL MIAH

63 950314  217-18  844390  MD. MEHEDI HASAN

58
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950308  217-18  844396  Md. Sabbir Hosain

950309  217-18  844395  MD. IMRAN HOSSEN
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8
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Fail
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22

6

14

Fail

Fail64 950315  217-18  844389  MD. GOLAM RABBANI

67 950319  217-18  844385  MD. RUHUL AMIN

69 950321  217-18  844383  MD.SHABUZ VHUIA

71 950323  217-18  844381  MD. MORSHEDUL HAQUE

72 950324  217-18  844380  MD. BELAL HUDA

73 950326  217-18  844378  MD. MAHEDI HASAN

75 950328  217-18  844376  ABU SAYEED SOUROV

76 950329  217-18  844375  MD. MEHEDI HASAN

77 950330  217-18  844374  MD. KAMRUL HASAN

79 950332  217-18  844372  Md. Tajimul Islam

80 950333  217-18  844371  MD. GOLAM RABBANI

81 950334  217-18  844370  MD. SHAHIL HOSSEN

82 950335  217-18  MD. JIHADUR RAHMAN

84 950338  217-18  844366  MD. ATAUR RAHMAN

 844369

85 950339  217-18  844365  MD. AMIR HAMJA

86 950340  217-18  844364  MD. EFTAKHARUL ISLAM

87 950342  217-18  844362  MST. NILUFA YESMIN

88 950343  217-18  844361  Kabir Mehedy Hasan Koly
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950349   844355  SOJIB AHMED

950351   844353  NAYEM HOSEN

950345   844359  MD. TAWABUR RAHMAN

950347   844357  Abdullah

217-18

217-18

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

88 950343  217-18  844361  Kabir Mehedy Hasan Koly

89

91

93

95

217-18

217-18

 844351  MD. MEHEDI HASAN

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail Fail

98 950354  217-18  844350  SEEMA KHATUN Fail Fail

97 950353  217-18

3.35 24

100 950357  217-18  844347  MD. BULBUL AHMED 3.83 4

99 950356  217-18  844348  Munzila Khatun


